DS-M8 - Page 1
DS-M8 Microprocessor Development System
In-Circuit Emulator for Microchip PICs
FEATURES
• • Real-Time and Transparent In-Circuit Emulator
• • Supports PIC12xxx, PIC14xxx, PIC16xxx, PIC17xxx and others
• • Uses Microchip Bond-Out Technology
• • Maximum Frequency Support

WARRANTY
Two years limited warranty, parts and labor.
DS-M8 - ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description
DS-M8 Emulator, Trace, Software, Power Supply, Cables
P-14000 Personality Probe, 28-DIP, 28-SDIP Headers
P-16C01 Personality Probe, 8-DIP, 14-DIP, 18-DIP, 28-DIP,
28-SDIP
P-16C558 Personality Probe, 18-DIP Header
P-16C61 Personality Probe, 18-DIP Header
P-16C622 Personality Probe, 18-DIP Header
P-16C74 Personality Probe, 28-DIP, 28-SDIP, 40-DIP, 44-PLCC Headers
P-16C77 Personality Probe, 28-DIP, 28-SDIP, 40-DIP, 44-PLCC Headers
P-16C711 Personality Probe, 18-DIP Header
P-16C715 Personality Probe, 18-DIP Header
P-16C84 Personality Probe, 18-DIP Header
P-17C02 Personality Probe, 40-DIP, 44-PLCC Headers
P-17C03 Personality Probe, 68-PLCC Header